

WHANGAREI. HARBOUR. NZ -

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND PRICE LIST

Effective 1st August 2023

HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND Prices in NZ\$, excluding GST

LOA (up to)		BOAT LIFT*	HARDSTAND**	WATERBLAST	LIFT&HOLD 1hr	LIFT ON HARDSTAND
Feet	Metres	One way	Daily (24hrs)		\$100 after	
34	10.36	\$165.00	\$31.00	\$99.00	\$228.00	\$163.00
36	10.97	\$180.00	\$34.00	\$104.00	\$241.00	\$163.00
38	11.58	\$190.00	\$36.00	\$112.00	\$254.00	\$163.00
40	12.19	\$205.00	\$38.00	\$121.00	\$267.00	\$165.00
42	12.80	\$215.00	\$39.00	\$126.00	\$280.00	\$165.00
44	13.41	\$230.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$293.00	\$165.00
46	14.02	\$270.00	\$48.00	\$145.00	\$332.00	\$260.00
48	14.63	\$295.00	\$50.00	\$155.00	\$360.00	\$260.00
50	15.24	\$315.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$375.00	\$260.00
52	15.85	\$335.00	\$60.00	\$170.00	\$400.00	\$275.00
54	16.46	\$360.00	\$65.00	\$175.00	\$425.00	\$275.00
56	17.07	\$385.00	\$68.00	\$190.00	\$450.00	\$330.00
58	17.68	\$420.00	\$75.00	\$210.00	\$485.00	\$335.00
60	18.29	\$450.00	\$80.00	\$220.00	\$510.00	\$340.00
Over 60 feet BOA						

Over 60 feet POA

OTHER SERVICES Prices in NZ\$, excluding GST

BOAT LIFT	HIRE RATES		
Power leads	\$5.00 / day (24hrs)		
Scissor lift	\$65.00 / day (24hrs)		
Forklift	60.00 / hr with operator (min ½ hr)		
Telly handler	\$100.00 / hr with operator (min ½ hr)		
Labour rate	\$80.00 / hr (min 1/2hr)		
Specialised lifting equipment	\$30.00 / hr		

*Fees valid up to 7.5metre beam. POA for 7.5–11m beam

**Daily hardstand rate includes any part of a day and one overnight stay with exception of a lift, wash, and return. Multihulls over 6 metre beam are charged 1.5 x standard hardstand fee.